
Premium 
Dark Compound



STORE IN A COOL & DRY PLACE.

KEEP AWAY FROM DIRECT SUN LIGHT.

NO NEED FOR REFRIGERATION.

Ingredients:
Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat,
Dextrose, Cocoa solids, Emulsifiers
(INS 322, INS 476, 492) & Iodized salt.
CONTAINS VANILA FLAVOUR (NATURE &
NATURE IDENTICALFLAVOURING SUBSTANCE. 
ALLERGEN: CONTAINS SOYA 

10712026002222

STORAGE

BEST BEFORE 12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF MANUFACTURING 

Nutritional Information 

Average Quality

Energy (Kcal)

Protein (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Sugar (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

 

Per 100 gm Approx.

533.8

2.5

62.1

40.4

30.6

25.6

0.0

Net Weight

M.R.P. Rs.
(Inclusive of all taxes)

Mfg. Date

Batch No.

1 Kg:

:

:

:

200.00

Marketed by:
Pellagic Food Ingredients Pvt Ltd.

th SRI LAKSHMI NIVAS. #371, 9 main, 
A Block, AECS Layout Kudlu Gate, 
Bangalore-560068, India

MFG. BY:
Souvenir Food Products
2915, Phase 4, G.I.D.C., Vatva, 
Ahmedabad. Customer 
Care No.: 09374982052

0 024 C (75.2 F)

0 018 C (64.4 F)

FOR INDUSTRIAL AND INSTITUTIONAL USE ONLY

Proprietary Food - Confectionery
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