

Premium Dark Compound

Proprietary Food - Confectionery

Ingredients:

Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Dextrose, Cocoa solids, Emulsifiers (INS 322, INS 476, 492) & Iodized salt. CONTAINS VANILA FLAVOUR (NATURE & NATURE IDENTICALFLAVOURING SUBSTANCE. ALLERGEN: CONTAINS SOYA

- STORE IN A COOL & DRY PLACE.
- KEEP AWAY FROM DIRECT SUN LIGHT.
- NO NEED FOR REFRIGERATION.

Nutritional Information

Average Quality	Per 100 gm Approx.
Energy (Kcal)	533.8
Protein (g)	2.5
Carbohydrate (g)	62.1
Sugar (g)	40.4
Total Fat (g)	30.6
Saturated Fat (g)	25.6
Trans Fat (g)	0.0

Net Weight : 1 Kg

M.R.P. Rs. : 200.00 (Inclusive of all taxes) Mfg. Date :

Batch No.

BEST BEFORE 12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF MANUFACTURING

FOR INDUSTRIAL AND INSTITUTIONAL USE ONLY



MFG. BY: Souvenir Food Products 2915, Phase 4, G.I.D.C., Vatva, Ahmedabad. Customer Care No.: 09374982052







